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14341 35 Revere Ave., Mp1wd. $36,500 1· 
41tBet:Prospect & Princeton Sts. Mtg'd. w/Forman 

Lot 50x82 Lot 174 Pl 7 Prep. Pen 
frame,comp.rf,part ss/scrs,llO amps 
1st-3-lr,dr,kit,open porch,glass enc.front porch 
2nd-3-3 bedrms,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-Trap 
Bsmt-laund 
St:Oil 550 gal.tank 
l-ear frame det.garage,paved drive 

L-5.7 B-11.6 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes 1190.24.Poss.90 days 
Call owner for appt. to show. Kitchen range, w/ w carpet 
& stair carpet included. Rear patio. Tuscan GS, }1plwd. 
Jr,Columbia High,St.Joseph's Paro. Bus-25,70. Mplwd.RR 
Station. Subject to errors and omissions. 

1R:wnc--676.:934o--6ooTfoo-srrz-ooToo_o_s-TG"--GtJ-41f-o-=--a:..aT ·-­
onwer:Peter J. & Janis H. Kelly, Prem. 761-4868 

Conv.35 Revere Ave., Mplwd. 6-1-1 3 brs . $36,500 



#7266--6/25/75 MUST BE SOLD. SHOW . 
#7280--7/30/ 75 Under contract by Collins 

:~ 

#7323--11/13/ 75 Contingency removed. Selling price $34,00,~ 



35 Revere Ave., Mplwd $41,500. 

. 
23497 35 Revere Ave., Mplwd $41,500. 
Bet: Prospect & Princeton Mtged. 
Lot 50x82 (Irreg.) Lot 174 Blk 29-16 
Col,approx.35 yrs,fr,asph.rf,all ss/scrs,220 
lst-3-lr,dr,brk nk,kit,-..n,enc.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic 
Bsmt-laund 
ST:Oil 
l-ear wd det.garage, paved drive 

lF~ 

lF 

VS,lOO 
/amps 

L-5. 7 B-11.6 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $1387.46 Pass: 90 
days or arr. Termite policy w/Arax. Call for appts. 
Someone always home. Exterior will be painted. New 
alum.storms & screens. Enc. & scr'd porch. Quiet 
street. Fire alarm system. New eat-in kit. Newly 
pan.dr. W/w thru-out except dr, refrig. excl. Tus­
can GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's Paro., 
bus 3 blks, RR Sta 1.5 mi. Subject to errors & 
omissions. 

LR:C-F 386-1818 80021008/20021009 (6-6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Joseph P. & Valerie A. Zito, Prem. ,763-4090, 
Bus. 242-1100 

Conv. 35 Revere Ave.,Mp1wd 6-2-1 3 brs. $41,500. 



#7761--9/20/78 Under contract by Tobin. 
#7777--10/26/78 Contingency removed. Selling price $37,320 

e 



COOPERATIVE LISTING 

Address 35 Revere Aye,, Maplewood 
Lot: 50x82 irreg, 
Type: Frame,Col. Blt. 43 yrs. 

MAY 1 5 1972 

• 1st: Lr. Dr. Eat in kitchen Closed porch 

2nd: 2 bedrooms. 1 w/partitioned wall. 1 bath 

3rd: 

Bsmt: toilet, laundry 
Heat: Steam oil 
Garage: 1 car frame. det. 
LB: Charles J. Klein 

Owner: Gil Dea , -r/ltMJ/15 :J. Phone 761-6626 
Assess: L- 5', JOO B- 10- 6 CJO Taxes $1044.83 
Foss: '/ f>L~ 17 Lo/;zri7Lf 

~ Addr.ess 35 Revere Ave. Maplewood Price$25,900 

• 

Additional Information: Outside needs paint • 

The above listing fUrnished by the Listing Realtor(Check) 
0 At the request of the selling Realtor 
0 Without request 

D~te listing expires: 

UAA·--------~---------------------------------------------



7/7/72 F.M. Sold. 

• 

• 



32071 35 Revere St . , Hplwd. 
Former //23563 -new photo 
Bet:Prospect & Princeton 
Lot 50 x 95 irreg. 

$14,500 
All Cash 

1 

Frame,blt.25 yrs .,approx .,wea .wind.& drs,cap ins,part ss 
lst-3-l.r . ,d .r.,kit.,open p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms. , plastic t.bath w/ shower over tub 
Basement:toi,laund, G.iron & brass vr.p. 
Steam: Gas,$200 ann'l cost 
l-ear garage,det. , frame 
L.B:FHT & Son,Inc. OR 3-8100 3/28/56-Exp.9/28/56 
Owner:Fred & Mary N. DelGuercio,prem.,SO 2-3627 
1955 Assess: Land$ 700 1955 Rate $7.11 

Bldg. 3,000 " Taxes $263 .07 
Clean house .Owner has made many improvements.New gas 
furnace .Overhead door on garage . 0~1er has purchased a 
larger home & is anxious to sell.Can be shown almost any 
time by appointment.Good house for G.I . Tuscan GS, 
Mphld.Jr .HS,Columbian HS, St .Joseph's Paro,Bus 25, 70, 
Mplwd. RR St. 

Conv.35 Revere St., Mplwd. 6-l-1 ST:Gas $14,500 



#4343--4/3/56 Sold by Lansu. Selling price $13,000. 



$11,900 1 23563 35 Revere Ave., Mplwd. 
Bet:Prospect & Princeton Sts. 
Lot 50 x 95.66 x 68.44 x 56.94 irreg. 
Frame,Col.,blt.24 yrs.,comp.roof 
lst-3-l.r.,d.r.,kit.,open p. 

$1,300 mtg.bal. 
Blmfld. Sav. Bank 
All Cash 

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l bath w/ tub 
3rd-trap stairs 
Basement:laund.,outside ent. Gal.iron w. p. 
Steam:Oil, 275 gal.tank 
l-ear garage, det. 
L.B:J.L.F. & Son SO 2-8400 ll/30/50-Exp.5/30/5l 
Owner:James L. & Elizabeth P. Stewart,prem.,SO 2-4066 
1950 Assess: Land $ 700 1950 Rate $5.02 

Bldg. 2,300 " Taxes $150.60 
Poss. March l, 1951. Nice condition. Modernized kit. Pre­
sent range not included. Another will be substituted.Call 
for appt. to show. 3rd bedrm. accessible thru other bedrm. 
Tuscan G.S., Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.s., St. Josephs 
Parochial, BuG-#25, 70, Mplwd. R. R. Station. 

35 Revere Ave., Mplwd. 6-l-1 ST;Oil $11,900 



3544 - 12/15L50 Solq by McLintock . 
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